
Net Best Ball

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Choe, Ben, Mauser, Paul, Owenson, Alissa, Thoms, TravisChoe, Ben, Mauser, Paul, Owenson, Alissa, Thoms, Travis -30 42

2 Battista, Rich, Collins, Corey, Hinkle, Mike, Segal, TroyBattista, Rich, Collins, Corey, Hinkle, Mike, Segal, Troy -23 49

3 Goldy, Cris, Hammarlund, Scott, Krebsbach, Steven, Sagen, CalderGoldy, Cris, Hammarlund, Scott, Krebsbach, Steven, Sagen, Calder -22 50

4 Cornelius, Sean, Early, Shawn, Termeer, Joseph, Topper, ClareCornelius, Sean, Early, Shawn, Termeer, Joseph, Topper, Clare -22 50

5 Hopkins, Gregory, Kahl, Steven, Scott, Greg, Storey, BryanHopkins, Gregory, Kahl, Steven, Scott, Greg, Storey, Bryan -22 50

6 Fox, Kelly, Sack, Chris, Silvestro, Brian, Wood, BenjaminFox, Kelly, Sack, Chris, Silvestro, Brian, Wood, Benjamin -21 51

7 Wilkins, David, Feiman, Shane, Roark, Mike, Law, MikeWilkins, David, Feiman, Shane, Roark, Mike, Law, Mike -20 52

8 Baldwin, Jared, Chambers, Andy, Mather, Brent, Mecartney, DavidBaldwin, Jared, Chambers, Andy, Mather, Brent, Mecartney, David -19 53

9 Cornwell, Matt, Lorenz, Sean, Phillips, Dean, Zuercher, BradCornwell, Matt, Lorenz, Sean, Phillips, Dean, Zuercher, Brad -18 54

10 Lawrence, Robert, Stalmack, Todd, Osatinski, Jeff, Osatinski, SandraLawrence, Robert, Stalmack, Todd, Osatinski, Jeff, Osatinski, Sandra -18 54

11 Martin, Chris, Harrington, Jeff, Aldridge, Dustin, Lindsey, RudyMartin, Chris, Harrington, Jeff, Aldridge, Dustin, Lindsey, Rudy -18 54

12 Ginder, Reid, Holtman, Dan, Orcutt, James, Portz, KipGinder, Reid, Holtman, Dan, Orcutt, James, Portz, Kip -18 54

13 Hartman, Brad, Martinez, James, Paulsen, Andy, Young, BrianHartman, Brad, Martinez, James, Paulsen, Andy, Young, Brian -17 55

14 Miller, Rodney, Mourani, Peter, Pham, John, Tuohy, JesseMiller, Rodney, Mourani, Peter, Pham, John, Tuohy, Jesse -17 55

15 DiStefano, Michael, Pfluger, James, Scott, Randy, Raymond, GregDiStefano, Michael, Pfluger, James, Scott, Randy, Raymond, Greg -14 58

16 Ellis, Bryan, Kristiseter, Martin, Ridenour, William, Zurcher, MatthewEllis, Bryan, Kristiseter, Martin, Ridenour, William, Zurcher, Matthew -14 58

17 Bruggers, Ryan, Flohr, Justin, Jackson, Randy, Madden, DaveBruggers, Ryan, Flohr, Justin, Jackson, Randy, Madden, Dave -12 60

18 Atherton, Gary, Busby, Mike, Koskimaki, Jeffrey, Wagner, ChrisAtherton, Gary, Busby, Mike, Koskimaki, Jeffrey, Wagner, Chris -11 61

19 Cross, David, McDonald, Chris, Neill, Peter, Winbush, DalanCross, David, McDonald, Chris, Neill, Peter, Winbush, Dalan -10 62

20 Mangin, Mike, Mietzner, Doug, Padgett, Chris, Wish, AustinMangin, Mike, Mietzner, Doug, Padgett, Chris, Wish, Austin -10 62

21 Montoya, Manuel, Nielson, Brad, Padilla, Dana, Padilla, EdwardMontoya, Manuel, Nielson, Brad, Padilla, Dana, Padilla, Edward -10 62

22 Biggerstaff, David, Burke, James, Coxall, Dan, Sherick, CollinBiggerstaff, David, Burke, James, Coxall, Dan, Sherick, Collin -6 66

23 Butterworth, Gary, Gillet, Rick, Rosendo, Antonio, Willemarck, GaryButterworth, Gary, Gillet, Rick, Rosendo, Antonio, Willemarck, Gary -4 68

24 Carleton, Aaron, Loudon, Matt, Engel, Brokton, Manes, JosiahCarleton, Aaron, Loudon, Matt, Engel, Brokton, Manes, Josiah -4 68

25 Givens, Timothy, Givens, Patricia, Jaeger, Gary, Jaeger, SuzyGivens, Timothy, Givens, Patricia, Jaeger, Gary, Jaeger, Suzy -3 69

26 Bilgrami, Athar, Burnham, Steve, Adams, Kevin, Kersey, KellyBilgrami, Athar, Burnham, Steve, Adams, Kevin, Kersey, Kelly -3 69

27 Red Bull, TBD, Red Bull, TBD1, Dalton, Janet, Sherlock, JohnRed Bull, TBD, Red Bull, TBD1, Dalton, Janet, Sherlock, John +10 82
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1 Battista, Rich, Collins, Corey, Hinkle, Mike, Segal, TroyBattista, Rich, Collins, Corey, Hinkle, Mike, Segal, Troy -16 56

2 Baldwin, Jared, Chambers, Andy, Mather, Brent, Mecartney, DavidBaldwin, Jared, Chambers, Andy, Mather, Brent, Mecartney, David -14 58

3 Goldy, Cris, Hammarlund, Scott, Krebsbach, Steven, Sagen, CalderGoldy, Cris, Hammarlund, Scott, Krebsbach, Steven, Sagen, Calder -13 59

4 Choe, Ben, Mauser, Paul, Owenson, Alissa, Thoms, TravisChoe, Ben, Mauser, Paul, Owenson, Alissa, Thoms, Travis -13 59

5 Cornwell, Matt, Lorenz, Sean, Phillips, Dean, Zuercher, BradCornwell, Matt, Lorenz, Sean, Phillips, Dean, Zuercher, Brad -12 60

6 Lawrence, Robert, Stalmack, Todd, Osatinski, Jeff, Osatinski, SandraLawrence, Robert, Stalmack, Todd, Osatinski, Jeff, Osatinski, Sandra -11 61

7 Hopkins, Gregory, Kahl, Steven, Scott, Greg, Storey, BryanHopkins, Gregory, Kahl, Steven, Scott, Greg, Storey, Bryan -11 61

8 Wilkins, David, Feiman, Shane, Roark, Mike, Law, MikeWilkins, David, Feiman, Shane, Roark, Mike, Law, Mike -11 61

9 Cross, David, McDonald, Chris, Neill, Peter, Winbush, DalanCross, David, McDonald, Chris, Neill, Peter, Winbush, Dalan -10 62

10 Hartman, Brad, Martinez, James, Paulsen, Andy, Young, BrianHartman, Brad, Martinez, James, Paulsen, Andy, Young, Brian -10 62

11 Ginder, Reid, Holtman, Dan, Orcutt, James, Portz, KipGinder, Reid, Holtman, Dan, Orcutt, James, Portz, Kip -9 63

12 Cornelius, Sean, Early, Shawn, Termeer, Joseph, Topper, ClareCornelius, Sean, Early, Shawn, Termeer, Joseph, Topper, Clare -7 65

13 Miller, Rodney, Mourani, Peter, Pham, John, Tuohy, JesseMiller, Rodney, Mourani, Peter, Pham, John, Tuohy, Jesse -7 65

14 Ellis, Bryan, Kristiseter, Martin, Ridenour, William, Zurcher, MatthewEllis, Bryan, Kristiseter, Martin, Ridenour, William, Zurcher, Matthew -6 66

15 Fox, Kelly, Sack, Chris, Silvestro, Brian, Wood, BenjaminFox, Kelly, Sack, Chris, Silvestro, Brian, Wood, Benjamin -5 67

16 Martin, Chris, Harrington, Jeff, Aldridge, Dustin, Lindsey, RudyMartin, Chris, Harrington, Jeff, Aldridge, Dustin, Lindsey, Rudy -5 67

17 DiStefano, Michael, Pfluger, James, Scott, Randy, Raymond, GregDiStefano, Michael, Pfluger, James, Scott, Randy, Raymond, Greg -4 68

18 Butterworth, Gary, Gillet, Rick, Rosendo, Antonio, Willemarck, GaryButterworth, Gary, Gillet, Rick, Rosendo, Antonio, Willemarck, Gary -4 68

19 Montoya, Manuel, Nielson, Brad, Padilla, Dana, Padilla, EdwardMontoya, Manuel, Nielson, Brad, Padilla, Dana, Padilla, Edward -1 71

20 Atherton, Gary, Busby, Mike, Koskimaki, Jeffrey, Wagner, ChrisAtherton, Gary, Busby, Mike, Koskimaki, Jeffrey, Wagner, Chris -1 71

21 Bruggers, Ryan, Flohr, Justin, Jackson, Randy, Madden, DaveBruggers, Ryan, Flohr, Justin, Jackson, Randy, Madden, Dave +2 74

22 Mangin, Mike, Mietzner, Doug, Padgett, Chris, Wish, AustinMangin, Mike, Mietzner, Doug, Padgett, Chris, Wish, Austin +3 75

23 Biggerstaff, David, Burke, James, Coxall, Dan, Sherick, CollinBiggerstaff, David, Burke, James, Coxall, Dan, Sherick, Collin +4 76

24 Givens, Timothy, Givens, Patricia, Jaeger, Gary, Jaeger, SuzyGivens, Timothy, Givens, Patricia, Jaeger, Gary, Jaeger, Suzy +9 81

25 Carleton, Aaron, Loudon, Matt, Engel, Brokton, Manes, JosiahCarleton, Aaron, Loudon, Matt, Engel, Brokton, Manes, Josiah +10 82

26 Bilgrami, Athar, Burnham, Steve, Adams, Kevin, Kersey, KellyBilgrami, Athar, Burnham, Steve, Adams, Kevin, Kersey, Kelly +11 83

27 Red Bull, TBD, Red Bull, TBD1, Dalton, Janet, Sherlock, JohnRed Bull, TBD, Red Bull, TBD1, Dalton, Janet, Sherlock, John +18 90
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